SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2023- 2024

School Opens

School Closes

2023 Autumn Term Wed 6 Sept ‘23 Fri 20 Oct ‘23
Autumn Term Tue 310ct 23 Wed 20 Dec ‘23
2024 Spring Term Thu 4 Jan ‘23 Fri 16 Feb ‘24
Spring Term Mon 26 Feb ‘24 Thu 28 Mar ‘24
2024 Summer Term Mon 15 Apr ‘24 Fri 24 May ‘24
Summer Term Mon 10 Jun 24 Fri 26 Jul ‘24

Bank Holiday dates within term time:

Mon 6 May ‘24

Seashell



